No. 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TR	UST DEED BY BENEFICE	OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST	to that	
60841	ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY ECEIVED, the undersigned who is the APRIL 29 1986, exe	he beneficiary or his successor in	interest under that	
FOR VALUE R	ECEIVED, the undersigned who is the APRIL 29 1986, exe	cuted and delivered by	trustee, in which	
rtain trust deed dated	APRIL 29 , 19 86 , exe J. SANDOVAL M. GANONG D. MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Company and Compan	Corporation is the	beneficiary, recorded	with the state of
THEODORE	M. GANONG COMPANY, an C	regon Corporation 7388	or as fee/file/instru-	e Color
CERTIFII	D MORTGAGE COLLEGE No. 86 in book/reel/volume No.	. M86 Oil page Records of	CLAVELLA	or and the second
ADLIT 30	608/0	thod as follows.		d water
ent/microfilm/recep	tion No. 500 county to conveying real property in said county to conveying real property in said county to conveying real property in said county to convey in said convey	f the NW of Section	5, an.	
ounty, Sile 1	ate 3 and 4 and the 52 of	the Willamette Meridi	, dir,	
Government	South, Range II Base		• 1	
rownstrip klamath Cou	South, Range II Bas- nty, Oregon.			
	*			
		i i		
	gns, transfers and sets over toSherme hereinafter called assignee,	S OF BETTY C. AND	ERSONsuccessors ar	nd \
	gns, transfers and sets over to Sherme,, hereinafter called assignee, reficial interest in and under said trust de red to, with the interest thereon, and all	and assignee's heirs, personal repr	esentatives, our	in
hereby grants, assi	gns, transfers and sets over to	eed, together with the notes, more	accrued or to accrue uno	ler l
	i interest in and a	1 rights and Door		たら
said trust deed.	signed hereby covenants to and with	wner and holder of the believed the	ereby, and that there is interest ther	eon
The under	signed hereby covenants to and with several under said trust deed and is the object under and assign the same, and the bligations secured by said trust deed the bligations. 19.86	note or other obligants. 3,200.	UU With Meet	
sood right to	the secured by said	· the m	ascume	11 23 33 12
unpaid of the	- 70	context lietos.	4	1018- II. 933 Mill
fromBiston	uing this instrument and whenever the uing this instrument and whenever the encuter and the singular includes the place of the signed has NESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has need its corporate name to be signed at the signed at the corporate of the signed at the corporate of the signed at the sign	fural.	the undersigned	duly
feminine and th	e neuter and the ships the undersigned has			
IN WIT	used its corporate name to be signed as	nd its corporate seal to be arrixed	COMPANICORPORA	TION
authorized the	ised its corporate name to be against its grant of Director reunto by order of its Board of Director	6 1 1	- Montal	> \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\
	19 86.	BY MARLA	E COMPANY, an Oxe CORPORA Municipal TT, PRESIDENT	
DATED: A	PRIL 29 19 86.	RIGHARD		100
	tion			
(if executed by a co affix corporate sea	47	STATE OF OREGON,)) ss.	11 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (
(If the signer of the	e above is a corporation, tknowledgment opposite.) DFGON, 35.		APRIL 2	9 ,
II STATE OF U	(,,,,,,)	mi instrument was donne	MART ALL	
County of .		19 86 by RICHARD H.	an (regon
This ins	trument was 19, by	as PRESIDENT of CERTIFIED MORTGA	GE COMPANI, Corporation	
	The second secon	of Gilles		
		Notary Public for Oregon	Jusan	R STRAMPE
	Notary Public for Oregon	as commission expires: 3/3.	1 10777127 2	I DELL'EST
(SEAL)	My commission expires:		TE OF ORMCOMMission	Expires 3/3/
	My co.	STA	TE OF CLAMACH	
	GNMENT OF TRUST DEED		I certify that the	30thday
Assi	BY BENEFICIARY		-aceived IUL LOUS	10 00.
			3130U WOON N	(86 - OH - 11
CER	TIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY	1		Trong / Jonat Till - Sail 1
	4		A	7. 000
	ANDER	SON LABEL IN COUNTIES ME	nt/microfilm/reception in cord of Mortgages of said Witness my hand	and seal of
SHI SHI	RMAN D. & BETTY Assignee	44 22 (単2年) 会議をおよる。	Witness my hand ounty affixed.	
	·····································	Co	Evelyn Biehn. Count	y Clerk
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Evelyn Bleilla	K TITE
			PanAmil	(1) Deputy
	TIFIED MORTGAGE CO.	Fee: \$5.00	y	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
80	TIFIED MORTGAGE 3 MAIN SUITE 100 1001-8043	***************************************		L CONTRACTOR
KL KL	3 MAIN SUITE 103 AMATH FALLS, OR 97801-8043		1. c. , in .e. 5: Listing 1.	
TAKE L				
46.0	the state of the s			
A Laker Ball				